Online Division 2

Name

Purser, Anthony
Salter, Ivor
Edwards, David
Poole, Chris

McSheehy, Chris ]

Evans, Alf
Price, Malcolm
Grice, Keith
Tulett, Stephen

Wiggins, Sam

Lovegrove, David
Charles

Clifford Smith,
Michael

Maiden, Tom
Crean, Peter

Parker, Colin A
Atherton, Marcus

Healey, Oliver
Vernon, Richard

Fisher, Cameron

Team

Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Shrewsbury 2
Newport

Shropshire &
Friends 3

Oswestry 2
Newport

Oswestry 2
Oswestry 2

Shropshire &
Friends 3

Newport

Shropshire &
Friends 3

Shrewsbury 2

Shropshire &
Friends 3

Newport
Oswestry 2

Shropshire &
Friends 3

Shrewsbury 2

Shropshire &
Friends 3

Performance Score Games

1923
400
1408
400

1883

1099
1190
1596
1289

1465

200

527
1076
1026

1083
1160

-400
998
297
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Including
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
66.67%
50%
50%

50%

50%

25%
16.67%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%

Excluding
Defaults

100%
100%
100%
100%

100%

100%
66.67%
50%
50%

50%

75%

25%
16.67%
0%

0%
0%

0%
0%
0%



