## **Online Division 2**

Name	Team	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Purser, Anthony	Shrewsbury 2	1923	1	1	100%	100%
Salter, Ivor	Shrewsbury 2	400	1	1	100%	100%
Edwards, David	Shrewsbury 2	1408	2	2	100%	100%
Poole, Chris	Newport	400	1	1	100%	100%
McSheehy, Chris J	Shropshire & Friends 3	1883	1	1	100%	100%
Evans, Alf	Oswestry 2	1099	2	2	100%	100%
Price, Malcolm	Newport	1190	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Grice, Keith	Oswestry 2	1596	1	2	50%	50%
Tulett, Stephen	Oswestry 2	1289	1	2	50%	50%
Wiggins, Sam	Shropshire & Friends 3	1465	1/2	1	50%	50%
Lovegrove, David Charles	Newport	200	1½	2	50%	75%
Clifford Smith, Michael	Shropshire & Friends 3	527	1/2	2	25%	25%
Maiden, Tom	Shrewsbury 2	1076	1/2	3	16.67%	16.67%
Crean, Peter	Shropshire & Friends 3	1026	0	1	0%	0%
Parker, Colin A	Newport	1083	0	1	0%	0%
Atherton, Marcus	Oswestry 2	1160	0	1	0%	0%
Healey, Oliver	Shropshire & Friends 3	-400	0	1	0%	0%
Vernon, Richard	Shrewsbury 2	998	0	1	0%	0%
Fisher, Cameron	Shropshire & Friends 3	297	0	2	0%	0%